BIB
574
504
510
509
523
555
576
518
536
547
556
521
529
534
501
511
512
541
524
530
554
502
118
569
533
500
564
531
573
505

Last Name
Wahl

Bittle
Chanchavac
Catalina
Halabrin
Shanks
Cordell
Forster-Rogers
Merrell
POLLARD
Shanks
Gerardot
Hyun
Ledger
Alley
Downer
Downer
Neisen
Halabrin
Ibach
Ross
Atwell
Friederich
Williams
Lacombe
Abbott
Tyner-Meeks
Johns
Herrigan
Brannan

Run Raccoon Mountain

March 18, 2023
Preliminary Results

First Name
James
Logan
Jeremias
Megan
Jordan
Darren
Dan
Racheal
Jennifer
ROSEANNA
Sarah
Sarah
Robert
Matt
Courtney
Rachel
Tyler
Brittney
Katie
Erin
Josie
Kirby
Julia
Hollie
Austin
Jennifer
Kimberly
Andy
Kellie
Elizabeth

Event
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

0:39:12
0:46:01
0:50:48
0:53:35
0:59:00
0:59:31
0:59:31
1:00:15
1:01:39
1:01:52
1:04:50
1:05:10
1:06:50
1:07:00
1:08:18
1:09:48
1:09:48
:10:02
:10:13
:10:13
:10:13
:13:49
:14:43
:15:10
:16:00
:17:00
17:13
:17:25
:19:08
1:25:48

—
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542
560
572
527
553
503
568
546
507
545
508
302
543
544
549
550
520
538
565
517
548
120
515
528
516
537
566
567
513
514
539
525
526
570
535
571

Nelligan
Taylor
Xiloj
Henn
ROLLINS
Bittle
Wells
Palmer
Carey
Pagels
Carey
Carroll
Olsen
Olsen
Purcell
Purcell
Gallagher
Moelker
Watson
Fisher
Puett
Gelderman
Ellis
Herrick
Evans
Miller
Webb
Webb
Dunaway
Dunaway

Morgenthaler

Hedgepath
Hedgepath
Wright
Massey
Wright

Chloe
Christopher
Guilda
Emily
SHELLEY
Laura
Andrea
Anne
Drew
Amanda
Elizabeth
Brian
Bethanne
Chris
Andrew
Karina
Nancy
Riese
Faye
Lauren
Ryan
Carol Ann
Trisha
Karla
Allison
Connie
Barbara Jo
Norm
David
Jessica
Sarah
Cheryl
John
Caroline
Terri
Jessie

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

1:28:20
1:30:00
1:31:09
1:31:22
1:38:15
1:39:29
1:41:27
1:42:15
1:42:50
1:42:50
1:44:19
1:45:40
1:45:48
1:45:48
1:47:15
1:47:15
1:47:40
1:47:40
1:48:39
1:48:43
1:48:43
1:50:21
1:54:39
1:55:00
1:55:35
1:55:35
1:.57:17
1:.57:17
1:57:50
1:57:50
1:58:27
2:07:58
2:07:58
2:18:37
2:19:09
2:19:09

15K



519
559
540
552
557
551
561

153
122
102
103
113
123

106

142
108
158
121
111
133
143
130
141
147
129
134
149
150
124
126
110
132

Free
Stewart
Mumford
Roberts

Spotswood

Raikar
Tierney

Valentine
Grube
Arnold
Ballard
Dickson
Haas
Bittle

Palmer
Brown
Pagels
Gonzalez
Clement
Larch
Pearson
Johnson
Ost
Simpson
Huntley
Larkin
Smith
Stanger
Hershey
Hoerner
Chojnacki
Kirk

Rhonda
Nanci
Kecia
Mary Ann
Eunice
Ganesh
Brian

James
Sydney
Trent
Nathan
Amanda
Ryan
Kevin

Mark
Erika
Tommy
Juan
Caitlin
Shelby
Candace
Katherine
Shelley
Chad
Emma
Laurie
Emily
Rachel
Haley
Caroline
Lauren
Margaret

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half

OG Half

OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half

2:27:10
2:27:10
2:30:19
2:30:19
2:39:28
4:25:39
FINISHER

1:59:51
2:10:19
2:14:28
2:14:28
2:22:22
2:23:22
2:25:38
2:30:23
2:30:51
2:31:15
2:33:54
2:34:10
2:35:39
2:45:23
2:46:00
2:46:39
2:47:19
2:48:20
2:48:20
2:48:20
2:48:57
2:53:40
2:53:40
2:54:04
2:54:04



125
119
116
136
115
160
161
127
128
154
156
100
152
101
139
109
137
155
146
157
140
144
145
138
159
114
112
131
117

Hobbs
Frost
Elliott

Lott
Drexler
Hunt
Fowler
Hopping
Hopping
Wehring
Wheeler
Alley

Tate
ALOISIO
McKinney
Bruckner
Martin
Welch
Roy

Wolff
Murphy
Putt

Putt
McCullough
Spotswood
DONER
Coffman
Kinkey
Farin

Sheila
LaDonna
Brittany
Megan
Emily
Tabitha
Monté
Henry
Margaret
Rachel
Lauren
Reid
Julia
JOSEPH
Korrie
Tish
Roxy
Elizabeth
Carrie

Stephanie

Amanda
Clayton
Jessica
Devin
Richard

DANIELLE

Katie
Kari Ann
Jennifer

OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half
OG Half

2:54:15
2:55:24
2:56:15
2:56:15
2:58:57
2:59:29
2:59:29
3:07:30
3:07:30
3:13:23
3:13:23
3:14:27
3:14:27
3:20:23
3:22:55
3:28:48
3:28:48
3:28:48
3:40:54
3:55:26
4:20:00
4:25:39
4:25:39
4:32:28
4:42:50
5:17:35
5:23:15
5:23:15
5:24:35



303
308
311
313
314
316
317
312
304
301
305
310
309
315
300

223
215
218
211
221
203
200
202
225
216
231
207
232
230
214
224
217
208

Evans
Geary
Pasanen
Rawlins
Reeves
walker
Walker
Posey
Faretta
Brown
Franklin
North
Hess
Reinig
Barham

Scherbarth
Miranda
Purcell
Kirkland
Rothenbach
Gorry
Chambers
Franklin
Simpson
Mooney
Wolfe
Holtz
Wyers
Williams
Lockledge
Shaw
Powell
Jackson

Randy
Anthony
Katie
Shannon
Amber
frank
Marcus
Janis
Jordan
Michael
Alyssa
Cathleen
Sarah
Lydia
Carrie

Tyler
Tyler
Brian
Nathan
Anne
Nicole
Laura
Craig
Gina
Samantha
Annmarie
Chad
Deidre
Sara

Jake
Jenna
Jacqueline
Mary

Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half
Road Half

Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half

1:54:38
2:07:29
2:20:05
2:35:13
2:45:45
2:53:17
2:53:17
2:54:35
2:54:55
3:01:25
3:13:34
3:32:29
3:34:48
3:34:48
4:08:35

1:59:57
2:09:15
2:15:40
2:17:36
2:49:35
3:02:32
3:03:49
3:03:49
3:03:49
3:06:49
3:06:49
3:09:28
3:09:28
3:13:34
3:14:27
3:20:10
3:20:23
3:21:58



234
212
239
209
205
206
229
204
220
226
219
227

Garrett
Lake
scheetz
Jackson
Holbrook
Holbrook
Vinyard
Hobgood
Ray

Smotherman

Randles

Smotherman

Meredith
Heather
leshia
Matthew
Mary Ellen
Natalie
Sarah
Christi
Daryl
Adam
Cory
Angela

Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half
Trail Half

3:24:25
3:31:02
3:31:02
4:20:48
4:26:10
4:26:10
4:26:10
5:11:10
5:11:10
5:36:00
5:36:05
5:36:05



